
Sources: Esri, HERE, DeLorme, increment P Corp., NPS, NRCan, Ordnance Survey, © OpenStreetMap contributors, USGS, NGA, NASA, CGIAR, N Robinson, NCEAS, NLS, OS, NMA, Geodatastyrelsen, Rijkswaterstaat, GSA, Geoland, FEMA, Intermap and the GIS user community

Leduc
County

Edmonton

Leduc

Devon Beaumont

Calmar

Warburg

Thorsby

Edmonton Metropolitan Region
Scale: 1:270,000

Elk
Island

National
Park

Edmonton
International

Airport

Enoch
Cree Nation

2

10 0 10 20 30 405
Kilometers

2

2A

21
39

39

28

16

Parkland
County

Spruce
Grove

Stony
Plain

Wabamun

Paul
First Nation

60

43
22

16

16A

Alexander
First Nation

St.Albert

Morinville

Legal

Bon
Accord

Redwater

Gibbons

Sturgeon
County

44

2

CFB
Edmonton

15

37

2

28

28A

38

Sherwood
Park

Fort
Saskatchewan

Strathcona
County

21

14

16

Cooking
Lake

Wabamun Lake

Lamont
County

15

15 29

45

Bruderheim

Lamont

14

Beaver Hill
Lake

Beaver
County

21

Camrose
County

Camrose

13

21

Wetaskiwin

13

13

County of
WetaskiwinPigeon

Lake

13

2022

22

39
Brazeau
County

Yellowhead
County

33

Lac
Ste.Anne

Lac Ste.Anne
County

4343

4343

22

18

43

18

County of
Barrhead

33

Westlock
County

18

44 2

Thorhild
County 28

63

18 Smoky Lake
County 28

28

County of
Two Hills

County of
Minburn

Chip
Lake

Buck
Lake

North Saskatchewan River

North Saskatchewan River
No

rt
h 

Sa
sk

at
ch

ew
an

 R
iver

Edmonton Metropolitan Region 

i FOREWARD


